
25th Intern. Master Sprint Classics inkl. Intern. Rennen 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 01. - 02.02.2025 

01.02.2025 11:58 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 1 / 3 

STARTING ORDER Women 500m MASTERS QUARTET Start 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 204 ZILLMANN Ute GER 

O 158 VAN LING Henriët NED 

2 I 162 ROOS Marja NED 

O 135 MANTHEE Iris GER 

3 I 114 MEIN-KLOK Evelyn NED 

O 112 ARLT Anna GER 

4 I 170 LESCHNER Katrin GER 

O 160 OOSTERWIJK Jorien NED 

5 I 196 TERHÜRNE Karin NED 

O 203 ZWANENBURG Lettie NED 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 125 BOUMAN Esther NED 

O 236 PAWASSERAT Gundi GER 

7 I 110 BOLLAART Anja NED 

O 117 VAN DER STOK Anna NED 

8 I 200 ROGULSKA Kaska NED 

O 128 ZEHMISCH Katrin GER 

9 I 101 HÜSER Imke GER 

O 126 VAN DER KIST Evelien NED 

10 I 108 WESTERHOF Marloes NED 

O 172 LANDMAN Anke Jannie NED 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m MASTERS QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 131 FOLDVIK Arne Kjell NOR 

O 147 MIHAI-DAN Cosurba ROU 

3 I 106 DOOIJEWAARD Andre NED 

O 116 LANGEN Klaus-Dieter GER 

4 I 201 HOOGEWERF Lourens NED 

O 121 VAN HELDEN Ton NED 

5 I 156 SAARINEN Seppo FIN 

O 149 ANDERSSON Eskil SWE 

6 I 218 VAN CLEEF Kevin NED 

O 171 HEINLE Ingo GER 

7 I 222 DEN BRABER Twan NED 

O 163 KIISKINEN Pentti FIN 

8 I 145 GÜNTHER Frank GER 

O 150 HENNING Michael SWE 

9 I 159 SMIT Johan NED 

O 132 LANGVIK Magnar NOR 

10 I 103 LAUBHAN Roman GER 

O 227 MEIJER Bauke NED 

11 I 157 VAN LING Ivo NED 

O 155 DAHLÉN Erik SWE 

12 I 229 GRIMMER Sören GER 

O 105 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

13 I 133 ZEISSBERG Marvin GER 

O 224 VECCHI Angelo ITA 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

14 I 127 RUMPF Thomas GER 

O 107 KUSTERS André NED 

15 I 140 EHM Andreas GER 

O 130 MARSOLLEK Reinhold GER 

16 I 197 OLIJERHOEK Guus NED 

O 109 BOLLAART Kees NED 

17 I 104 VRANCEANU Mircea GER 

O 138 AMBASS Hans-Peter SUI 

18 I 161 ROOS Marco NED 

O 153 WEISS Peter SWE 

19 I 166 KRAMER Waldemar GER 

O 152 HENRIKSSON Lars SWE 

20 I 115 MEIN Jan NED 

O 238 WITKAMP Danny NED 

21 I 195 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 

O 146 PETZET Alexander GER 

22 I 119 SCHMIDT Steffen GER 

O 167 LOBES Andreas GER 

23 I 228 DIJKSTRA Koos NED 

O 102 KOPKA Tjard GER 

24 I 120 PFEFFER René GER 

O 118 HELD-ENGELBRECHT Andre GER 

25 I 113 VAN BERNUM Rene GER 

O 205 DE RUIJTER Eric NED 

26 I 139 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

O 111 ARLT Christian GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET ca. 13:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 245 PLANTING Lieke GER 

O 241 GRANATO Elisa ITA 

3 I 240 DAL SANTO Eleonora ITA 

O 186 VAN ROODEN Danique NED 

4 I 217 ANDERS Christl GER 

O 184 MAARSE Fabienne NED 

5 I 185 VERGEER Mara NED 

O 183 LINSSEN Laura NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 199 MAFFEI Federica ITA 

O 165 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

7 I 256 SMEJDA Iga POL 

O 244 FRANZEN Katja GER 

8 I 193 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

O 247 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 177 BERKHOUT Sybren NED 

O 198 PODLIPSKY Jachym CZE 

3 I 179 WITKAMP Ids NED 

O 180 ZWAAN Jonah NED 

4 I 243 VECCHI Daniele ITA 

O 242 RAVELLI Filippo ITA 

5 I 178 HOGENBOOM Luc NED 

O 176 ABEN Joep NED 

6 I 168 BERKHOUT Tjebbe NED 

O 202 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 191 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 214 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

8 I 235 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

O 181 VAN BENNEKOM Kai NED 

9 I 190 PLUTA Antoni POL 

O 234 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

10 I 187 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

O 257 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz POL 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m MASTERS QUARTET ca. 14:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 135 MANTHEE Iris GER 

O 158 VAN LING Henriët NED 

2 I 204 ZILLMANN Ute GER 

O 162 ROOS Marja NED 

3 I 112 ARLT Anna GER 

O 160 OOSTERWIJK Jorien NED 

4 I 114 MEIN-KLOK Evelyn NED 

O 203 ZWANENBURG Lettie NED 

5 I 196 TERHÜRNE Karin NED 

O 170 LESCHNER Katrin GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 117 VAN DER STOK Anna NED 

O 236 PAWASSERAT Gundi GER 

7 I 125 BOUMAN Esther NED 

O 110 BOLLAART Anja NED 

8 I 128 ZEHMISCH Katrin GER 

O 200 ROGULSKA Kaska NED 

9 I 101 HÜSER Imke GER 

O 126 VAN DER KIST Evelien NED 

10 I 172 LANDMAN Anke Jannie NED 

O 108 WESTERHOF Marloes NED 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m MASTERS QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 131 FOLDVIK Arne Kjell NOR 

O 156 SAARINEN Seppo FIN 

3 I 201 HOOGEWERF Lourens NED 

O 147 MIHAI-DAN Cosurba ROU 

4 I 163 KIISKINEN Pentti FIN 

O 116 LANGEN Klaus-Dieter GER 

5 I 149 ANDERSSON Eskil SWE 

O 106 DOOIJEWAARD Andre NED 

6 I 159 SMIT Johan NED 

O 121 VAN HELDEN Ton NED 

7 I 227 MEIJER Bauke NED 

O 171 HEINLE Ingo GER 

8 I 218 VAN CLEEF Kevin NED 

O 150 HENNING Michael SWE 

9 I 222 DEN BRABER Twan NED 

O 132 LANGVIK Magnar NOR 

10 I 155 DAHLÉN Erik SWE 

O 145 GÜNTHER Frank GER 

11 I 105 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

O 103 LAUBHAN Roman GER 

12 I 130 MARSOLLEK Reinhold GER 

O 107 KUSTERS André NED 

13 I 229 GRIMMER Sören GER 

O 224 VECCHI Angelo ITA 

14 I 109 BOLLAART Kees NED 

O 157 VAN LING Ivo NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

15 I 140 EHM Andreas GER 

O 127 RUMPF Thomas GER 

16 I 197 OLIJERHOEK Guus NED 

O 138 AMBASS Hans-Peter SUI 

17 I 104 VRANCEANU Mircea GER 

O 133 ZEISSBERG Marvin GER 

18 I 195 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 

O 153 WEISS Peter SWE 

19 I 166 KRAMER Waldemar GER 

O 152 HENRIKSSON Lars SWE 

20 I 115 MEIN Jan NED 

O 161 ROOS Marco NED 

21 I 146 PETZET Alexander GER 

O 167 LOBES Andreas GER 

22 I 228 DIJKSTRA Koos NED 

O 238 WITKAMP Danny NED 

23 I 118 HELD-ENGELBRECHT Andre GER 

O 119 SCHMIDT Steffen GER 

24 I 102 KOPKA Tjard GER 

O 120 PFEFFER René GER 

25 I 205 DE RUIJTER Eric NED 

O 111 ARLT Christian GER 

26 I 139 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

O 113 VAN BERNUM Rene GER 
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STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 15:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 246 ZAUNER Anna GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 215 DYKASTOVA Veronika CZE 

O 250 PRIEDITE Agate LAT 

4 I 186 VAN ROODEN Danique NED 

O 240 DAL SANTO Eleonora ITA 

5 I 251 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 184 MAARSE Fabienne NED 

6 I 217 ANDERS Christl GER 

O 183 LINSSEN Laura NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 165 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

O 256 SMEJDA Iga POL 

8 I 247 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

O 185 VERGEER Mara NED 

9 I 199 MAFFEI Federica ITA 

O 210 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

10 I 232 CZERWONKA Natalia POL 

O 193 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 221 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

O 243 VECCHI Daniele ITA 

2 I 242 RAVELLI Filippo ITA 

O 248 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

3 I 178 HOGENBOOM Luc NED 

O 177 BERKHOUT Sybren NED 

4 I 202 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

O 168 BERKHOUT Tjebbe NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 219 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

O 220 MORRIS Samuel GBR 

6 I 235 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

O 187 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

7 I 188 KOPACZ Michał POL 

O 190 PLUTA Antoni POL 

8 I 234 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

O 257 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz POL 

 
 

 

*** BREAK *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTET ca. 16:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 239 NEUMANN Nele Charline GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 192 KUBIN Liwia POL 

O 253 GEUTNER Julia GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 209 KRAUS Isabel GER 

O 211 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 142 KURŠ Marek CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 181 VAN BENNEKOM Kai NED 

O 249 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 255 PATZ Maximilian GER 

O 176 ABEN Joep NED 

4 I 214 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 191 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m QUARTET ca. 16:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 233 GUTOWSKI Wojciech POL 

O 189 JANICKI Artur POL 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 212 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

O 254 KAISER Adrian GER 
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